Pool Schedule

June 3 - July 28

10:30-11:45am

10:00-10:45am

10:30-11:45am

10:00-10:45am

10:30-11:45am

Lap Swim

12:00-1:00pm

Lap Swim

12:00-1:00pm

Lap Swim

12:00-1:00pm

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim

Open Swim

2:45-3:45pm 2:45-3:45pm 2:45-3:45pm 2:45-3:45pm
Summer Swim Summer Swim Summer Swim
Team Team Team
4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm
Open Swim Lap Swim Open Swim Lap Swim
5:30-6:30pm 5:30-6:00pm 5:30-6:30pm 5:00-6:00pm

Water Workout

6:30-7:30pm

Swim Lessons

6:00-7:30pm

Water Workout

6:30-7:30pm

Swim Lessons

6:00-7:30pm

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
6:05-7:05am 6:05-7:05am 6:05-7:05am 6:05-7:05am 6:05-7:05am | 8:05-8:55am
Senior Lap Senior Lap Senior Lap Senior Lap Senior Lap Swim Lessons
7:15-8:15am 7:15-8:45am 7:15-8:15am 7:15-8:45am 7:15-8:15am [9:00-12:30pm
Water Walking Aquacise Water Walking Aquacise Water Walking
8:30-9:30am 9:00-10:00am 8:30-9:30am 9:00-10:00am 8:30-9:30am
Slow & Easy Lap Swim Slow & Easy Lap Swim Slow & Easy




