Pool Schedule

June 3 - July 28

Julie 3 - July 20						
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	Lap Swim	
6:05-7:05am	6:05-7:05am	6:05-7:05am	6:05-7:05am	6:05-7:05am	8:05-8:55am	
Senior Lap	Senior Lap	Senior Lap	Senior Lap	Senior Lap	Swim Lessons	
7:15-8:15am	7:15-8:45am	7:15-8:15am	7:15-8:45am	7:15-8:15am	9:00-12:30pm	
Water Walking	Aquacise	Water Walking	Aquacise	Water Walking		
8:30-9:30am	9:00-10:00am	8:30-9:30am	9:00-10:00am	8:30-9:30am		
Slow & Easy	Lap Swim	Slow & Easy	Lap Swim	Slow & Easy		
10:30-11:45am	10:00-10:45am	10:30-11:45am	10:00-10:45am	10:30-11:45am		
Lap Swim		Lap Swim		Lap Swim		
12:00-1:00pm		12:00-1:00pm		12:00-1:00pm		
Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim			
2:45-3:45pm	2:45-3:45pm	2:45-3:45pm	2:45-3:45pm			
Summer Swim Team	Summer Swim Team	Summer Swim Team				
4:30-5:30pm	4:30-5:30pm	4:30-5:30pm				
Open Swim	Lap Swim	Open Swim	Lap Swim			
5:30-6:30pm	5:30-6:00pm	5:30-6:30pm	5:00-6:00pm			
Water Workout	Swim Lessons	Water Workout	Swim Lessons			
6:30-7:30pm	6:00-7:30pm	6:30-7:30pm	6:00-7:30pm			